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Reunion Class Dollar 
Goal

Overall 
Dollars

Participation 
Goal

Participation 
Progress TSF Goal TSF Dollars

5th 2007 $1,550,000 $1,821,421 40% 39.10% $400,000 $452,828

10th 2002 $600,000 $798,359 40% 31.90% $450,000 $468,356

15th 1997 $1,000,000 $1,545,850 45% 36.63% $600,000 $1,012,659

20th 1992 $4,500,000 $8,957,502 50% 37.84% $1,000,000 $1,365,461

25th 1987 $5,000,000 $5,021,994 50% 38.00% $1,500,000 $1,913,128

30th 1982 $30,000,000 $22,147,163 75% 54.90% $3,000,000 $3,409,373

35th 1977 $10,000,000 $10,263,745 50% 36.25% $1,500,000 $1,411,988

40th 1972 $15,250,000 $21,825,875 45% 39.00% $2,500,000 $2,172,202

45th 1967 $3,500,000 $5,035,341 67% 40.20% $1,000,000 $573,347

50th 1962 $7,500,000 $7,041,247 50% 50.30% $1,000,000 $1,064,236

55th 1957 Open $5,554,178 50% 56.10% $500,000 $414,039

60th 1952 Open $6,782,782 50% 41.80% $400,000 $343,117

65th 1947 Open $117,553 40% 36.20% $50,000 $46,312

70th 1942 Open $105,038 42% 30.10% $10,000 $36,302

Dollar Overall Participation Participation Dollar Overall Participation Participation
Goal Dollars Goal Progress Goal Dollars Goal Progress

5th 2006 $300,000 $552,156 40% 31.20% $225,000 $449,003 5th 2005 $300,000 $451,383 40% 28.90% $225,000 $366,598 

10th 2001 $1,500,000 $1,315,217 40% 34.27% $650,000 $665,183 10th 2000 $2,000,000 $2,354,579 44% 33.70% $750,000 $599,613 

15th 1996 $1,250,000 $2,212,017 45% 39.35% $625,000 $893,407 15th 1995 $1,500,000 $1,161,469 50% 31.60% $1,000,000 $547,869 

20th 1991 $3,000,000 $6,275,353 50% 39% $1,250,000 $1,469,994 20th 1990 $5,000,000 $7,400,282 50% 37.80% $1,500,000 $1,545,998 

25th 1986 $5,000,000 $6,177,726 45% 44.00% $1,500,000 $1,221,067 25th 1985 $7,500,000 $11,668,430 50% 48% $2,000,000 $1,415,338 

30th 1981 $22,000,000 $25,282,012 55.00% 45.80% $3,000,000 $2,384,225 30th 1980 $15,000,000 $18,109,696 55% 44.60% $2,500,000 $1,845,956 

35th 1976 $10,000,000 $10,647,818 50% 42.00% $2,000,000 $1,606,202 35th 1975 $20,000,000 $33,451,686 50.50% 35.60% $1,500,000 $1,345,874 

40th 1971 $12,500,000 $12,773,894 55% 39.70% $1,500,000 $1,436,564 40th 1970 $15,500,000 $16,537,004 50% 42.10% $1,700,000 $1,202,928 

45th 1966 $3,000,000 $2,717,592 66% 42.20% $500,000 $599,007 45th 1965 $21,000,000 $27,093,174 50% 38.50% $1,000,000 $692,447 

50th 1961 $27,500,000 $29,212,676 61% 52.20% $1,500,000 $1,072,696 50th 1960 $26,000,000 $29,335,372 50% 51.50% $1,000,000 $1,002,739 

55th 1956 Open $3,532,691 50% 42% $600,000 $376,466 55th 1955 n/a $8,153,317 55% 43.40% $600,000 $358,153 

60th 1951 Open $4,903,744 50% 40% $400,000 $555,499 60th 1950 n/a $10,902,256 50% 39% $500,000 $300,561 

65th 1946 Open $628,352 50% 35% $75,000 $87,595 65th 1945 n/a $2,336,988 50% 38% $75,000 $108,279 

70th 1941 Open $333,925 50% 36% $25,000 $28,800 70th 1940 n/a $52,886 50% 37% $25,000 $28,564 

Reunion Class

2012 Reunion Campaigns

Items in red are all time Reunion Records as of Dec. 31, 2012
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Dollar Overall Participation Participation Participation Participation 
Goal Dollars Goal Progress Goal Progress

5th 2004 $775,000 $1,041,093 50% 26.10% $225,000 $441,331 5th 2003 $400,000 $554,390 35% 22.60% $250,000 $323,369 

10th 1999 $1,000,000 $1,098,410 50% 29.80% $750,000 $575,238 10th 1998 $1,000,000 $1,292,612 50% 33.40% $750,000 $961,179 

15th 1994 $1,500,000 $1,742,544 50% 32% $940,000 $618,415 15th 1993 $1,600,000 $1,902,973 51% 33.20% $1,000,000 $860,721 

20th 1989 n/a $2,596,796 50% 38.90% $1,000,000 $691,382 20th 1988 $7,000,000 $7,040,720 50% 40% $1,500,000 $1,160,677 

25th 1984 $25,400,000 $27,227,041 50% 40% $2,500,000 $2,628,959 25th 1983 $15,000,000 $15,128,792 55% 43.20% $3,600,000 $2,410,285 

30th 1979 $22,000,000 $35,413,545 53% 41% $2,500,000 $2,563,303 30th 1978 $26,000,000 $32,490,052 53% 42.40% $3,500,000 $3,688,427 

35th 1974 $17,000,000 $26,831,582 74% 38.70% $1,000,000 $1,487,010 35th 1973 $7,000,000 $9,031,562 50% 40.60% $1,000,000 $1,981,059 

40th 1969 $9,000,000 $14,783,373 50% 47.30% $1,000,000 $1,111,126 40th 1968 $8,000,000 $13,993,874 55% 48.70% $1,000,000 $2,187,701 

45th 1964 n/a $24,841,624 50% 42.10% $1,000,000 $549,635 45th 1963 $4,000,000 $6,477,945 50% 38.20% $1,000,000 $540,579 

50th 1959 n/a $107,671,601 50% 59% $2,000,000 $1,447,828 50th 1958 $10,000,000 $10,162,027 58% 45.70% $500,000 $793,383 

55th 1954 n/a $2,779,964 54% 45% $600,000 $543,295 55th 1953 Open $13,212,770 55% 45% $600,000 $501,630 

60th 1949 n/a $4,018,340 50% 36% $250,000 $201,573 60th 1948 Open $10,513,420 50% 40% $150,000 $189,047 

65th 1944 n/a $615,413 50% 41.50% $90,000 $142,922 65th 1943 Open $202,564 50% 36% $100,000 $82,912 

70th 1939 n/a $525,809 50% 27% $70,000 $72,045 70th 1938 Open $139,413 50% 25% $25,000 $20,116 

Participation Participation Participation Participation 
Goal Progress Goal Progress

5th 2002 $350,000 $619,960 40% 30.40% $250,000 $487,323 5th 2001 $350,000 $483,300 50% 28% $250,000 $233,807 

10th 1997 $1,000,000 $1,112,508 50% 35.80% $700,000 $987,389 10th 1996 $1,000,000 $760,854 50% 38.78% $800,000 $615,802 

15th 1992 $2,600,000 $2,592,739 51% 39.70% $1,000,000 $991,478 15th 1991 $1,600,000 $1,757,575 51% 38.90% $1,000,000 $1,228,276 

20th 1987 $4,000,000 $1,739,494 51% 36.30% $1,000,000 $850,541 20th 1986 $4,000,000 $1,550,245 50% 37.20% $1,500,000 $1,026,249 

25th 1982 $20,000,000 $25,373,103 60% 61.40% $3,000,000 $3,506,818 25th 1981 $20,500,000 $20,779,865 60% 54.30% $3,100,000 $3,060,508 

30th 1977 $10,000,000 $10,361,585 50% 41.40% $2,000,000 $2,015,185 30th 1976 $14,000,000 $16,289,562 53% 45% $2,100,000 $2,270,654 

35th 1972 $8,000,000 $10,650,198 50% 41.60% $1,500,000 $2,309,249 35th 1971 $7,100,000 $8,440,871 55% 49.03% $1,710,000 $1,956,038 

40th 1967 $6,000,000 $12,556,300 55% 61.50% $1,000,000 $1,141,641 40th 1966 $5,500,000 $6,516,660 66% 53.65% $1,000,000 $872,397 

45th 1962 $4,000,000 $5,622,476 50% 41.50% $1,000,000 $490,507 45th 1961 $10,000,000 $11,591,821 50% 45.50% $1,250,000 $1,371,852 

50th 1957 $6,000,000 $9,755,781 57% 61.60% $1,000,000 $921,794 50th 1956 $6,000,000 $5,327,502 56% 57.12% $1,000,000 $1,073,091 

55th 1952 Open $6,190,855 50% 46% $400,000 $460,166 55th 1951 OPEN $8,310,973 50% 50% $500,000 $693,930 

60th 1947 Open $1,861,611 50% 39.30% $250,000 $146,281 60th 1946 OPEN $1,837,282 50% 54.10% $200,000 $287,522 

65th 1942 Open $1,973,407 50% 40.80% $100,000 $159,189 65th 1941 OPEN $1,989,477 50% 50.10% $100,000 $115,583 

70th 1937 Open $50,076 50% 43.10% $25,000 $24,717 70th 1936 OPEN $65,623 50% 42.70% $25,000 $44,815 

75th 1932 Open $20,614 50% 15% $5,000 $1,065 

TSF DollarsReunion Class Dollar Goal Overall Dollars TSF Goal TSF Dollars Reunion Class Dollar Goal Overall 
Dollars TSF Goal
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Participation Participation Participation Participation
Goal Progress Progress Goal

5th 2000 $650,000 $765,752 50% 37.81% $350,000 $397,156 5th 1999 $451,444 $450,000 36.29% 50%

10th 1995 $1,000,000 $749,895 50% 37.65% $600,000 $536,776 10th 1994 $1,121,884 $1,000,000 43.75% 50%

15th 1990 $3,000,000 $3,032,034 55% 46.01% $1,000,000 $1,033,526 15th 1989 $2,119,290 $2,000,000 50.51% 50%

20th 1985 $4,000,000 $3,838,793 50% 48.17% $2,000,000 $1,435,566 20th 1984 $8,481,128 $8,000,000 46.20% 50%

25th 1980 $15,000,000 $14,677,859 56% 53.80% $3,010,000 $3,056,129 25th 1979 $10,655,187 $9,000,000 52.19% 55%

30th 1975 $8,600,000 $15,131,120 53% 47.12% $1,500,000 $1,984,463 30th 1974 $7,903,531 $6,000,000 48.03% 51.10%

35th 1970 $8,000,000 $12,324,384 55% 45.26% $1,600,000 $1,641,354 35th 1969 $9,194,403 $6,000,000 50.38% 50%

40th 1965 $3,500,000 $5,168,036 50% 43.54% $1,250,000 $1,127,871 40th 1964 $5,548,388 $5,000,000 51.13% 50%

45th 1960 $7,500,000 $10,598,641 61% 53.86% $1,000,000 $1,154,632 45th 1959 $20,407,245 $10,000,000 58.31% 50%

50th 1955 $10,000,000 $19,406,655 60% 56.32% $1,000,000 $1,099,036 50th 1954 $5,534,097 $6,100,000 66.35% 66.20%

55th 1950 Open $8,163,061 50% 41.68% $450,000 $788,413 55th 1949 $4,483,012 Open 40.90% 50%

60th 1945 Open $3,111,586 50% 53.79% $175,000 $278,979 60th 1944 $5,147,218 Open 48.29% 50%

65th 1940 Open $2,678,029 50% 50.19% $75,000 $119,349 65th 1939 $2,192,810 Open 34.20% 50%

70th 1935 Open $2,564,811 50% 45.00% $30,000 $31,310 70th 1934 $410,379 Open 42.22% 100%

Participation Participation Participation Participation
Progress Goal Progress Goal

5th 1998 $317,711 $350,000 37.06% 40% 5th 1997 $344,646 $400,000 38.64% 45%

10th 1993 $1,470,811 $1,300,000 40.94% 45% 10th 1992 $1,336,474 $1,700,000 39.05% 45%

15th 1988 $1,800,693 $1,500,000 48.28% 45% 15th 1987 $6,375,116 $1,500,000 43.94% 50%

20th 1983 $9,624,597 $8,500,000 52.84% 50% 20th 1982 $10,836,509 $10,000,000 55.76% 60%

25th 1978 $12,912,475 $10,000,000 52.42% 56% 25th 1977 $7,452,788 $6,000,000 46.11% 50%

30th 1973 $8,539,869 $7,000,000 52.03% 52% 30th 1972 $6,937,428 $5,000,000 48.11% 52%

35th 1968 $8,174,967 $5,000,000 48.36% 50% 35th 1967 $5,024,406 $4,000,000 49.34% 50%

40th 1963 $2,928,552 $2,000,000 48.97% 50% 40th 1962 $3,625,127 $4,000,000 42.49% 50%

45th 1958 $8,786,687 $6,000,000 50.81% 61% 45th 1957 $5,386,015 $3,500,000 47.43% 60%

50th 1953 $17,293,952 $12,100,000+ 66.17% 65% 50th 1952 $8,432,461 $5,000,000 55.97% 61.30%

55th 1948 $5,305,279 TBD 40.35% 65% 55th 1947 $6,391,395 $5,329,240 34.86% 55%

60th 1943 $361,914 TBD 43.15% 60% 60th 1942 $4,514,970 Open 42.11% 50+%

65th 1938 $1,340,630 TBD 40.34% 50% 65th 1937 $736,508 Open 71.94% 70%

70th 1933 $538,841 TBD 32.69% 50% 70th 1932 $1,226,996 Open 40.57% 50+%

Class Dollar Goal Overall Dollars TSF Goal TSF Dollars
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Overall Participation Reunion Class Overall Participati
on Class Overall Participation

Dollars Total Dollars Total Dollars Total
Senior Senior 2000 $280,986 78% Senior 1999 $195,833 76%
Gift Gift Gift

5th 1996 $435,374 39.70% 5th 1995 $639,051 39.60% 5th 1994 $364,221 39.40%

10th 1991 $1,250,195 36.74% 10th 1990 $7,703,828 42.40% 10th 1989 $607,386 42.60%

15th 1986 $1,419,617 40% 15th 1985 $2,323,956 45.30% 15th 1984 $3,206,635 47.70%

20th 1981 $6,358,101 47.27% 20th 1980 $6,127,868 50.50% 20th 1979 $3,000,721 48.80%

25th 1976 $8,744,587 43% 25th 1975 $7,793,230 47.40% 25th 1974 $3,336,173 49.10%

30th 1971 $5,841,343 43.15% 30th 1970 $5,583,222 50.70% 30th 1969 $2,061,380 46.50%

35th 1966 $2,659,627 46.42% 35th 1965 $10,721,958 47.10% 35th 1964 $11,247,162 43.10%

40th 1961 $3,524,480 40.60% 40th 1960 $7,614,148 48.84% 40th 1959 $5,902,536 46.80%

45th 1956 $5,130,298 50.71% 45th 1955 $10,006,832 50% 45th 1954 $5,284,642 60.10%

50th 1951 $6,702,274 61.21% 50th 1950 $9,064,637 50.05% 50th 1949 $12,025,310 53.30%

55th 1946 $1,005,052 39.74% 55th 1945 $5,329,239 54.80% 55th 1944 $1,876,585 53.20%

60th 1941 $3,825,761 48.25% 60th 1940 $1,525,665 55.52% 60th 1939 $405,396 34.30%

65th 1936 $224,701 36.75% 65th 1935 $1,322,494 48.90% 65th 1934 $24,025 23.60%

2001 $80,700 46%

Class

2001 Reunion Campaigns 2000 Reunion Campaigns
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